Place

BOX HILL CITY ARCHERS

WHITEHORSE TROPHY FITA STAR

Name

Senior Gents Recurve - FITA

1 Robert Welsh

2 John Jeffers

3 Paul Bowen

4 Chris Middleton
5 Owen Bristow

6 Gary Moore

7 Richard Guise

8 Leigh Robertson
Senior Ladies Recurve - Short FITA
1 Dawn Nelson

2 Heather Symes

3 Leanne Strahan

4 Felicity Brown

5 Kathryn Garnier
Senior Gents Compound - FITA
1 Sten Nigol

2 Craig Tyson

3 Derek Jacobs

4 Bryce Lee

5 Peter Bennett

6 Ryan Bickerton
7 James Hirth

8 Rob Wallace-White
9 Mitchell Lawrence
10 Marcus Anear

11 Michael Thomas

12 Les Potoczny
13 Julian Howden

14 Peter Mariani

15 Chris Wood

16 Eric Nigol

17 Michael Wood

18 Shaun Somerville
19 Rob Stephenson
20 Richard Heron

21 Michael Hoebour
22 Tony Cox

Club

SETA
BHCA
AIM

GA
WCA
YB
YB
AIM

FAC
AIM
AIM
YB
MAC

DVA
MAC
MAC
DVA
TCAG
MAC
WCA
DVA
AIM
DVA
BHCA
AIM
YB
MAC
BHCA
DVA
BHCA
TCAG
BHCA
BHCA
YDA
FAC

4 October 2009

253
246
253

253
245
204
212
146

299
260
243
243
183

330
335
326
324
313
318
309
322
292
316
304
299
290
307
285
283
295
296
270
268
253
DNS

287
268
268

267
264
274
236
176

306
299
269
249
206

346
337
344
342
337
333
340
325
331
324
317
319
332
312
318
315
304
320
309
294
301

283
282
274

276
276
254
250
163

294
245
271
229
167

343
346
342
329
336
333
333
327
339
326
335
323
320
321
328
308
307
292
293
286
302

Rangel Range2 Range3 Range4

324
325
325

323
333
323
276
283

326
316
323
280
279

357
353
358
354
353
353
354
356
354
345
344
352
349
343
349
343
340
332
333
339
315

Total

1147
1121
1120

1119

1118

1055
974
768

1225
1120
1106
1001
835

1376
1371
1370
1349
1339
1337
1336
1330
1316
1311
1300
1293
1291
1283
1280
1249
1246
1240
1205
1187
1171
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Place

BOX HILL CITY ARCHERS

WHITEHORSE TROPHY FITA STAR

Name

4 October 2009

Club Rangel Range2 Range3 Range4

Senior Ladies Compound - Short FITA

1 Erika Anear DVA 334 341
2 Kellie Holmes WA 331 334
3 Renae Farrugia DVA 318 331
4 Fiona Guest WCA 319 327
5 Viv Bennett TCAG 277 292
6 Linda Pesudovs AIM 272 281
7 Coral Johnson DVA 235 263
8 Leeanne Hardwick GA 315 311
Masters Gents Recurve - Short FITA

1 Leigh Gold AIM 270 290
Masters Gents Compound - Short FITA

1 James Park DVA 336 343
2 Stephen Garth DVA 326 324
3 Wayne O'Donnell YDA 308 319
4 Lee Pettit AIM 294 318
Veterans Gents Compound - Fremantle

1 David Anear DVA 343 338
2 Alan Carter DVA 325 338
3 Merv Grinstead TCAG 310 323
4 Chris Cole YDA DNS
Masters Gents Longbow - Fremantle

1 lan Simmonds YVA 145 192
Masters Ladies Recurve Barebow - Fremantle

1 Ros Greig YVA 91 153
Senior Gents Longbow - Fremantle

1 Peter Furnell FAC 91 101
Cadet Boys Recurve - Short FITA

1 Tin Tran BHCA 171 195
Cadet Boys Compound - Short FITA

1 Michael Castelluccia MAC 321 326
Intermediate Boys Recurve - Intermediate

1 Alec Potts PAC 319 331
2 Tynan Cunningham PAC 293 302
3 Matthew  Rindel WCA 281 295
Intermediate Girls Recurve - Intermediate

1 Natacha ~ Wonneberger MAC 286 297

338
332
318
306
289
257

247

250

334

313

302

315

342

345

310

157

153

89

179

320

326

201

283

297

350
353
326
336
313
307

312

288

357

335

342

334

333

344

330

206

229

131

237

339

339

319
321

324

Total

1363
1350
1293
1288
1171
1117

1057
626

1098

1370

1298

1271

1261

1356

1352

1273

700

626

412

782

1306

1315

1205

1180

1204
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BOX HILL CITY ARCHERS

WHITEHORSE TROPHY FITA STAR

4 October 2009

Place Name Club

Intermediate Boys Compound - Intermediate

1 Edwin Dilnutt MAC
2 Radley Cox FAC
3 Mathew Ling TCAG
4 Lucky Commisso AIM
Intermediate Girls Compound - Intermediate
1 Taylah Somerville TCAG
Intermediate Girls Barebow Recurve - Horsham
1 Luana Geng SA
Cub Boys Recurve - Horsham

1 Jacob Blackburn MAC
2 Nicholas  Castelluccia MAC
3 Benjamin  Robertson AIM
4 Benjamin  Howell AIM
5 Stuart Pesudovs AIM
Cub Girls Recurve - Horsham

1 Abbey Widdison AIM
Cub Boys Barebow Recurve - Horsham

1 Martin Geng SA
Cub Boys Compound - Horsham

1 Marcus Commisso AIM
Cub Girls Compound - Horsham

1 Alisha Somerville TCAG
U10 Boys Recurve - U10 Round

1 Christian  Folino AIM
2 Dante Oyston AIM
U10 Girls Recurve - U10 Round

1 Isabel Robertson AIM
U10 Boys Compound - U10 Round

1 Wyatt Thornton YVA
2 Riley Widdison AIM
U10 Girls Compound - U10 Round

1 Sian Johnson DVA

Rangel Range2 Range3 Range4

322

326
311
247

277

229

338
314
269
146
48

235

262

203

260

168
118

139

250
221

234

335

330
315
201

226

260

327
319
295
218
84

248

257

224

289

201
220

192

273
219

247

331

321
319
254

313

207

330

326

273

142

69

222

233

191

245

235
250

236

278
256

265

333

333
322
312

296

269

343
319
277
199
61

218

263

213

275

Total

1321

1310
1267
1104

1112

965

1338

1278

1114
705
262

923

1015

831

1069

604
588

567

801
696

746
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